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Oligo d(T)23VN

S1327S

10115976

08/2024

-20°C

Supplied as a lyophilized triethylammonium salt
PS-S1327S v1.0

Oligo d(T)23VN Component List

NEB Part Number

Component Description

Lot Number

Individual QC Result

S1327SVIAL

Oligo d(T)2s VN

10115977

Pass

Assay Name/Specification

Lot # 10115976

Electrophoretic Pattern (Oligonucleotide)
The banding pattern of Oligo d(T)23 VN on a 15% TBE-Urea gel is evaluated against a
control lot for expected size, sharpness, and relative intensity.

Pass

This product has been tested and shown to be in compliance with all specifications.

One or more products referenced in this document may be covered by a 3rd-party trademark. Please visit

www.neb.com/trademarks for additional information.
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